are effective strategies for a customer who wants to spend his/ her money correctly.  

SESSION 2 

Vocabulary: Words and expressions related to numbers beyond 100. (Mots et expressions 

relatifs aux nombres au-delà de 100)    

•  105: one hundred and five 

• 1065: one thousand and sixty- five 

• 3540: three thousand five hundred and forty.  

Language function 

Asking / giving the price 

How much do your blue jeans cost?   They cost 10500f cfa. 

How much does your suit cost?  It costs 20100f cfa. 

Do your trousers cost 10000f cfa? Yes, they do / No, they don’t. 

Does this tee-shirt cost 5200f cfa?    No, it doesn’t. It costs 4500f cfa. 

Practice 

Activity 1 

Write the number like the example. 

1540=    One thousand and five hundred and forty 

945 =..................................................................................................................... 

7010 =...................................................................................................................